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Pereira 320 ml porcelain mug with bamboo outer
wall - Shiny Black

Product No.: 10064590

Stylish porcelain mug with organic bamboo exterior which

provides a natural look

and comfortable grip. The Pereira

mug features a push-on spill-proof slide-lock lid and is BPA

Free. Volume capacity is 320 ml. Handwash recommended.

Presented in a recycled

Il shiny Black

cardboard gift box.

Off White

Product price range

11.53 - 15.08 EUR

Parameters

Colors:

Materials:

Country Of Origin:
Tariff Number:
Height:

Diameter:

Netto Weight:
Carton Width:
Carton Height:
Carton Length:
Carton Gross Weight:
Carton Netto Weight:
Carton Items:
Packing:

Packing:

Indication:
Indication:

EAN:

Category:

Shiny Black
Porcelain, Bamboo
China

6911100090

138.00 mm

90.00 mm

350.00g

30.00cm

31.00cm

41.00cm

11.00 kg

1045 kg

24 pcs

Individually in a gift box
Individual gift box
Recyclable

Natural materials
8713159554851
Tumblers


https://www.brindes360.pt/en

Pricelist

il 50+ 100+
15.08 EUR 14 EUR 13.07 EUR
Printing options

Printing position
Wooden Part Laser Engraving

Front Laser Engraving

Delivery time:

Billing address:
=, Brindes Rua Dona Estefania N°32 A
= 360 ~1000-126, Lisboa,

Portugal

Available branding technologies

250+ 500+

12.56 EUR 11.81 EUR

Max. size
35x 20 mm

25x 70 mm

Contacts:

Phone: +351 211 340 831

Email: geral@brindes360.pt

Web: https://www.brindes360.pt/en

2500+

11.53 EUR

Max. colors
Max 1 color

Max 1 color
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